12
Charcoal filters for
organic materials and solvents
Compound Type Concentration Capacity
n-Hexane Aliphatic
10ppmv
1000ppmv
9.4

•	 Predominately microporous
•	 Exceptional product hardness
•	 Low dust forming properties
•	 Good resistance to attrition
•	 Wide range of pellet diameters
•	 High organic removal capacity
•	 Versatile adsorbent
•	 Consistent pressure loss characteristics
Adsorption Capacity  Absorption
Selected compounds in air
* Multigas filters, designed for use with various materials, are available.
13
Tel : 1-855-6-TOPAIR International: +1-855-686-7247 Email: sales@topairsystems.com
www.topairsystems.com I Headquarters: 300 First Avenue, Suite 102, Needham, MA 02494 USA
Model Number Size (cm) Size (in)
CF-090-CR 90 cm 35 in
CF-120-CR 120 cm 47 in
CF-150-CR 150 cm 59 in
CF-180-CR 180 cm 71 in
CF-200-CR 200 cm 79 in
Charcoal Filters
Specification
CTC adsorption                                                          min. 55%
Moisture content, as packed                                    max. 5%

Specification
CTC activity (base charcoal)                                min. 60%
Moisture content                                                     max. 13%
Total ash content (base charcoal)                    max. 12%
Ball-pan hardness                                                  min. 98%
Formaldehyde capacity                                       min. 10%
Typical Properties
CTC activity (base carbon)                                             63%
Apparent density                                                    620 kg/m³
Pellet diameter                                             ± 10% diameter
* All the charcoal blends in TopAirSystems filters are made
by Jacobi Germany
* Multigas filters, designed for use with various materials,
are available.
Model Number Size (cm) Size (in)
CF-090-FMD 90 cm 35 in
CF-120-FMD 120 cm 47 in
CF-150-FMD 150 cm 59 in
CF-180-FMD 180 cm 71 in
CF-200-FMD 200 cm 79 in
15
Tel : 1-855-6-TOPAIR International: +1-855-686-7247 Email: sales@topairsystems.com
www.topairsystems.com I Headquarters: 300 First Avenue, Suite 102, Needham, MA 02494 USA
Bases Filter

• Laboratory fume hood filters
Specification
CTC activity (base charcoal)                                  min. 60%
Moisture content                                                       max. 15%
Total ash content (base charcoal)                       max. 15%
Ball-pan hardness                                                     min. 95%
Phosphoric acid content                                        min. 10%
Typical Properties
Apparent density                                                     620 kg/m³
Pellet diameter                                              ± 10% diameter
* All the charcoal blends in TopAirSystems filters are made
by Jacobi Germany
* Multigas filters, designed for use with various materials,
are available.
Model Number Size (cm) Size (in)
CF-090-BC 90 cm 35 in
CF-120-BC 120 cm 47 in
CF-150-BC 150 cm 59 in
CF-180-BC 180 cm 71 in
CF-200-BC 200 cm 79 in
16
Acids Filters
Impregnated coal based activated Charcoal CF-AC
CF-AC is a high activity extruded activated charcoal manufactured by steam activation from select grades of

Specification
CTC activity (base chacoal)                                   min. 60%
Moisture content                                                      max. 3%
Ball-pan hardness (pellets)                                  min. 98%
Ball-pan hardness (granular)                              min. 90%
Metal oxide content                                                min. 5.0%
Typical Properties
CTC activity (base carbon)                                                63%
Apparent density (pellets)                                     540 kg/m³
Apparent density (granular)                                  470 kg/m³
* All the charcoal blends in TopAirSystems filters are made
by Jacobi Germany
* Multigas filters, designed for use with various materials,
are available.
Model Number Size (cm) Size (in)
CF-090-AC 90 cm 35 in
CF-120-AC 120 cm 47 in
CF-150-AC 150 cm 59 in
CF-160-AC 160 cm 63 in
CF-180-AC 180 cm 71 in
CF-200-AC 200 cm 79 in
17
/Tel : 1-855-6-TOPAIR International: +1-855-686-7247 Email: sales@topairsystems.com
www.topairsystems.com I Headquarters: 300 First Avenue, Suite 102, Needham, MA 02494 USA
Hepa And Ulpa Filters